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1 ROBERT Cedric/GATTEAUX Daniel BMW E21 323 53:19,6

2 PAUGET Pascal/BELLAVARDE Melodie Porsche 930 Turbo 3.3 4/5 C8 56:33,1 03:13.5 03:13.5
3 SASSOLAS Jean-Baptiste/HEYNDRICKX Eric BMW 2002 TI CLA 57:31,4 04:11.8 00:58.3
4 CHEYMNEL DidierfCHEYNEL Johan Porsche 911 CLA 58:14,3 04:54.7 00:42.9
5 VOLAY Anthony/VOLAY Sylvain Opel Kadett GTE 2 C5 1:00:07,3 06:47.7 01:53.0
6 @ GAILLARD Jean-Claude/MOREL Celine Renault RS GT Turbo N]1 D5 1:00:20,7 07:01.1 00:13.4
7 PANABIERE Romuald/HENRI-PANABIERE Gaele Porsche 911 5C CLA 1:00:41,3 07:21.7 00:20.6
8 @ TABARD Georges/REVERCHON Christian Volkswagen Golf GTI .1 C4 1:01:19,9 08:00.3 00:38.6
9 @ CHOL Yves/BOYER Sendrine Lancia CLA 1:01:28,4 08:08.8 00:08.5
10 VERMARE Mickael/VERMARE Guy Renault R11 TURBO Al2 E7 1:02:25,8 09:06.2 00:57.4
11 FAVIER Christian/VACHER Victor Alpine 4/5 B5 1:05:04,8 11:45.2 02:39.0
12 CHIFFLET Gilles/THIZY Mickael Volkswagen Golf 1C4 1:07:18B,5 13:58.9 02:13.7
13 @ MEYER Yves/MAGAND Alexis Renault 11 Turbo All D5 1:09:15,5 15:55.9 01:57.0



